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COLRAISSION
April 30, 2013 CLERK

Ms. Ann Cole

Commission Clerk

Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

SUBJECT: 2013 FIRST QUARTER REPORT ON LIFELINE AND LINK-UP

Dear Ms. Cole:

Pursuant to Rule 25-4.0665(20) of the Florida Administrative Code, please find enclosed the 2013 first quarter

report on Lifeline and Link-Up for Frontier Communications of the South, Inc.
Please feel free to contact me at (585) 777-7688 or to Susan Miller at (919) 941-3411 with any questions.

Sincerely,

NWatoans

Makita Saloane
Regulatory Compliance & Reporting
Frontier Communications

Enclosure
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2013 Florida Lifeline Summary Frontier Communications of the South Order#: PSC-10-0358-NOR-TP

Lifeline Customers -‘Docket#: 090504-TP
Month Lifeline Customers Link-Up Customers New Lifeline Customers Transitional Customers Resold Customers
January 107 0 0 6 0
February 104 o 10 6 ¢}
March m 0 10 2 0
T Cuarter - — _ : ) , -

April
May
June

andQuarter  #DIV/o! ~ #DWjo! #DIV/o! ' . #DW/o! - 4DVo!
July
August
September

3rdQuarter #DIV/o! ’ #DWjot Vel #DIV/o! Dot
October
November
December
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2013 Total #DIV/o! #DIV/o! #DIV/o! #DIV/o! #DIV/o!
~1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter

Average of Lifeline Customers 107 #DIV/o! #DIV/o! #DIV/o!

Average of Link-Up Customers 0 #DIV/o! #DIV/o! #DIV/o!

Total New Lifeline Customers 7 #DIV/o! #DIV/o! #DIV/o!

Average Transitional Customers 5 #DIV/o! #DIV/o! #DIV/o!

Average Resold Customers 0 #DIV/o! #DIV/o! #DIV/o!

—

A" .
AT

2227 MPR29 o

PMUNT asenr e .

£



2013 Florida Lifeline Summary
Credit

Frontier Communications of Alabama

January
February
March

pri o
May
June

uI
August
September

October
November
December

$270.11

$749.53
$721.87

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$560.29
$200.34
$316.22

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$19.56
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$849.96
$949.87
$1,038.09

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

2013 Total $1,741.51 $1,076.85 $19.56 $2,837.92
Federal $1,742

State $1,077 $0 $0 $0
Transitional $20 $0 $0 $0
Total $2,838 $0 30 $0

Order#: PSC-10-0358-NOR-TP
Docket#: 090504-TP



