

RECEIVED-FPSC

13 APR 29 AM ID: 23

COMMISSION CLERK

April 30, 2013

Ms. Ann Cole Commission Clerk Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

SUBJECT: 2013 FIRST QUARTER REPORT ON LIFELINE AND LINK-UP

Dear Ms. Cole:

Pursuant to Rule 25-4.0665(20) of the Florida Administrative Code, please find enclosed the 2013 first quarter report on Lifeline and Link-Up for Frontier Communications of the South, Inc.

Please feel free to contact me at (585) 777-7688 or to Susan Miller at (919) 941-3411 with any questions.

Sincerely,

Makita Saloane

Regulatory Compliance & Reporting

Frontier Communications

Malbane

Enclosure

2013 Florida Lifeline Summary Lifeline Customers

Frontier Communications of the South

Order#: PSC-10-0358-NOR-TP
-Docket#: 090504-TP

Month	Lifeline Customers	Link-Up Customers	New Lifeline Customers	Transitional Customers	Resold Customers
January	107	0	0	6	0
February	104	0	10	6	0
March	111	0	10	2	0
ıst Quarter	107	0	7	5 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	O STATE OF THE STA
April	3				
May					
June					
2nd Quarter	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!
July					
August					
September					
3rd Quarter	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!
October	×		-		
November					
December					
4th Quarter	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!

2013 Total

#DIV/o!

#DIV/o!

#DIV/o!

#DIV/o!

#DIV/o!

	ıst Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter
Average of Lifeline Customers	107	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!
Average of Link-Up Customers	0	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!
Total New Lifeline Customers	7	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!
Average Transitional Customers	5	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!
Average Resold Customers	0	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!	#DIV/o!

BOCUMENT NUMBER-BATE

02227 APR 29 º

2013 Florida Lifeline Summary Credit

Frontier Communications of Alabama

Order#: PSC-10-0358-NOR-TP Docket#: 090504-TP

Mana	Ped em	Spice	Transitional	Total
January	\$270.11	\$560.29	\$19.56	\$849.96
February	\$749.53	\$200.34	\$0.00	\$949.87
March	\$721.87	\$316.22	\$0.00	\$1,038.09
A STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	\$1,741.51	\$1,076.85	\$19.56	\$2,837.92
April	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
May	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
June	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
A SET CONTO	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	ta.co
July	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
August	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
September	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
alone de transporter a les partires de la companya		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
October	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
November	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
December	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Fig. 4 (2)	\$0.00	so.do	\$0.00	to.co

2013 Total \$1,741.51 \$1,076.85 \$19.56 \$2,837.92

	set Quarter	2nd Quarter	grd Quarter	itti Quanter
Federal	\$1,742	\$0	\$0	\$0
State	\$1,077	\$O	\$0	\$0
Transitional	\$20	\$0	\$0	\$0
Total	\$2,838	\$0	\$0	\$0